Highland Illinois Area Schools Alumni Association

2018 HIASAA Hall of Fame BALLOT

The Highland Illinois Area Schools Alumni Association (HIASAA) wants to honor select alumni and employees who have earned recognition for their achievements and contributions in their fields of endeavor. Recognition will be given on the basis of the following criteria:

- 1. Individual attended or was employed by a school, public or private, within the boundaries of the Highland Community Unit School District No. 5.
- 2. Individual has demonstrated a high level of achievement in arts & sciences, business, public service or sports and made significant contributions to that field.
- 3. Individual exhibits leadership, character, and service.

HIASAA members who have paid their 2018 dues (or are lifetime members) may vote for 1 in each category: Arts & Sciences, Business, Public Service and Sports. See back of page to cast your ballot.

The one Hall of Fame recipient from each category will be officially announced by June 2018. The official induction ceremony will be held during homecoming 2018.

ATTENTION HIASAA MEMBERS: If you have not yet paid your 2018 membership dues, please complete the attached 2018 Membership Form below. Return the form, your check, and completed ballot to:

HIASAA 400 Broadway Highland, Illinois 62249

BALLOTS DUE by May 31, 2018

website: www.hiasaa.com

HIGHLAND ILLINOIS AREA SCHOOLS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 2018 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

Please complete and return this form with your dues payment. This entitles you to vote for the 2018 Hall of Fame Nominees.

Membership Dues:	Annual - \$10.00 Lifetime - \$100.00		
Member Name			
Mailing Address	Address	City	State Zip Code
E-Mail Address			

2017 HIASAA Hall of Fame Ballot

Complete biographies can be found at www.hiasaa.com Vote for 1 in each category

DEADLINE May 31, 2018

Arts & Sciences	Business		
Pat Jacoby Larry Mueller	William Basler Robert Dauderman		
Public Service	Sports		
Colonel Christopher Budde James Burgett Leonard Daiber	Marty Barnes Darryl Frerker Joel Hawkins		

By signing this document, I agree that I am a dues paying member (or lifetime member) of the Highland Illinois Area Schools Alumni Association (HIASAA). (Your vote will be held confidential.)						
Member Name						
Mailing Address			— <u>— 7: 0 1</u>			
Signature	Address	City	State Zip Code			

Mail this ballot to:

HIASAA 400 Broadway Highland, Illinois 62249

Questions?
Call HIASAA President Jeff Stratton at 618-654-3634